109 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD, cable
Part Number
593826A0000E
59384500100E
59382631000E
59384500200E

System Management Bus for advanced monitoring/control
Digital I/O  3 channels IN and 5 channels OUT
Ordering Information
Intel® GMA 950 graphics Core
Memory Size  Memory Size  Intel® DVMT 3.0 compliant
1 x VGA
1 x LVDS; 18-bit single channel
(SBC84831VGGA-N270 w/18-bit LVDS)
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
(SBC84831VGGA-N270 w/24-bit LVDS)
SBC84831VGGA-N270 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270,  ™
w/ 18-bit LVDS VGA, 18-bit LVDS LCD, 2 10/100/1000Mbps
(P/N: E384831100) Ethernet, audio and CF
SBC84831VGGA-N270 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270, ™
w/ 24-bit LVDS VGA, 24-bit LVDS LCD, 2 10/100/1000Mbps
(P/N: E384831101)  Ethernet, audio and CF
SBC84831VGGA-N270 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270,™
w/ 24-bit LVDS & WT VGA, 24-bit LVDS LCD, 2 10/100/1000Mbps
(P/N: E384831111) Ethernet, audio, CF and W.T.
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
SBC84831VGGA-N270 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor N270,™
w/ 18-bit LVDS & WT VGA, 18-bit LVDS LCD, 2 10/100/1000Mbps
(P/N: E384831110) Ethernet, audio, CF and W.T.
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
Intel® Atom™ processor N270 1.6 GHz onboard with ™
FSB 533 MHz
System Memory  System Memory  1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM supports DDR2-400/533 max. up to 2 GB